1 2 3 4 S 6 7 8 | 9 10

|
Parts List

Item|Qty| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
7 [10]|vD7018 1/4" LOCKWASHER

10 [V07019 1/4" NUT
1 [12702A POLY PUMP VOLUTE
1 [12703A POLY PUMP REAR BRKT
1 12705 CHECK VALVE
112710 O’RING SEAL ASSEMBLY
112718 PUMP SLINGER
4 12717 O'RING FOR SCREW HD
1 [12719A BODY O'RING
10 12720 BODY SCREW
1 [12765A 5/16-24 X 1 1/8 HFS
112772 5 VANE IMPELLER
1 [12774VA IMPELLER BOLT GASKET
1 [12775A 7/16—14 HEX NUT 5/8"
4 12901 5/16" FLAT WASHER
1 [12902A 3/16X3/16X5/8 KEY
112754 O'RING SEGMENT (N/S)
1 12910 DECAL (N/S)
2 |12725 #6 X 1/2" PPH SMS
1 |12900 #10 X 1/2” PPH SMS
1 [12712A 2" POLY PUMP_BODY
4 J12715A 5/16-24 X 1 3/4 HHCS
112733 EPDM_SEAL ASSEMBLY
1 |E6.5 6.5HP B&S INTEK PRO

ALl

\JJ
LIQUID HANDLING PRDDUCT?

24 BANJO CORPORATION
50 o .+ ez

1

[ITLE
OPEP RO |7 FLY PINP ¥/ 51 B INTEK PR BGHE|

>

WG [owe 11/17/03 Jscaie 1°=17

oATE [sHEET s1ze v

[vc No_ 200P6PRO [kev ©

wEn 1o 0

10




